12. Steinfurter Volksbank Triathlon 2023

Gesamtstartliste alphabetisch

Start-Nr.  Nachname Vorname Distanz Startzeit
201 Aepfelbach Tim Mitteldistanz 09:30
454 Albers Carolin Schwimmen 11:15
302 Albrecht Julian Olympische Distanz 10:30
303 Alferink Michelle Olympische Distanz 10:30
101 Arens Sebastian Mitteldistanz 08:30
401 AulRendorf Marc Olympische Distanz 11:15
202 Bahr Dominik Mitteldistanz 09:30
402 Barkei Benedikt Olympische Distanz 11:15
601 Barkei Jorg Volksdistanz 12:30
602 Bartsch Maik Volksdistanz 12:30
603 Bauch Thomas Volksdistanz 12:30
501 Bauer Jana Volksdistanz 12:00
304 Bauseler Anja Olympische Distanz 10:30
403 Beckmann Michael Olympische Distanz 11:15
502 Beine Lea Volksdistanz 12:00
203 Beus Armin Gero Mitteldistanz 09:30
102 Blomker Martin Mitteldistanz 08:30
503 Blume Juliane Volksdistanz 12:00
504 Bockholt Anika Volksdistanz 12:00
604 Bockholt Peter Volksdistanz 12:30
605 Boger Thorben Volksdistanz 12:30
204 Bohle Felix Mitteldistanz 09:30
404 Bohlen Tim Olympische Distanz 11:15
205 Boker Marcus Mitteldistanz 09:30
206 Bons Florian Mitteldistanz 09:30
505 Borchardt Linn Volksdistanz 12:00
103 Borchers Andreas Mitteldistanz 08:30
207 Borger Christoph Mitteldistanz 09:30
208 Bors André Mitteldistanz 09:30
405 Boselie Han Olympische Distanz 11:15
606 Brischke Marc Volksdistanz 12:30
506 Brodik Golo Volksdistanz 12:00
406 Briickner Steven Olympische Distanz 11:15
451 Biiltel Kristin Laufen 11:15
407 Bilinker Guido Olympische Distanz 11:15
104 Cau Fabrizio Mitteldistanz 08:30
457 Cepok Claudia Laufen 11:15
607 Chrobak Simon Volksdistanz 12:30
209 Concha Fernando Mitteldistanz 09:30
451 Cordes Amy Schwimmen 11:15
507 Crone Leonie Volksdistanz 12:00
452 Curlis Frank Radfahren 11:15
508 Daflmann Jeanette Volksdistanz 12:00
105 de Briin Jorg Mitteldistanz 08:30
305 Deckers Sonja Olympische Distanz 10:30
509 Derigs Renate Volksdistanz 12:00
306 Diekmann Marius Olympische Distanz 10:30
106 Dierich Michael Mitteldistanz 08:30
107 Dings Heike Mitteldistanz 08:30
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608
609
210
610
211
212
611
510
612
108
455
455
455
109
511
512
513
453
110
613
514
213
408
515
614
516
517
409
518
214
519
307
215
111
216
520
112
615
616
521
617
308
217
618
619
113
114
115
116
218

Dobrzinski
Dohrmann
Domhofer
Doring
Drath
Dreyer
Dirre
Ecke

Ecke
Eijkholt
El-Masalme
Elting
Elting
Endres
Enneken
Enstone
Fabry
Fallbriigge
Feike

Feld
Fiederlein
Figur
Flockau
Flockau
Flucht
Friedetzky
Frommichen
Gaffke
Ganter
Gardeick
Gehrke
Gels
Gennen
Gerdes
Gerhards
Gerke
Gerland
Gersmeier
Geuker
Gobel
Godicke
Goik
Grabowsky
Grond
Griner
Gude
Haas
Hachmann
Hack
Hajeck

Sebastian
Jens
Steffen
Hagen
Christopher
Tom
Ralph
Verena
Timo
Marleen
Jaman
Ralf

Ralf
Torsten
Anina
Andrew
Carolin
Felix
Alex
Christoph
Nora
Steve
Sascha
Nina
Christoph
Jan
Miriam
Christian
Charlotte
Pit
Marie
Frank
Thomas
Patrick
Sven

Pia
Martin
Ralf

Jens

Lea
Patrick
Markus
Matthias
Josef
Jan

Ralf

Ole
Michael
Armin
Tobias
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Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
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219
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221
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117
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522
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456
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527
528
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122
123
412
413
124
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229
623
313
314
624
531
414
452
315
532

Hanhart
Hanse
Hasler
Haunert
Hebbeler
Hecker
Heerdt
Heide
Heide
Helfer
Henke
Herbold
Herbold
Heskamp
Hetmank
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hofler
Hollkott
Hols

Holtel
Holthues
Homann
Horbach
Horn
Huppertz
Hisemann
Huser
Imkamp
Jansen
Janssen
Jockenhoefer
Johannemann
John

Jose Luis
Jilke
Kappenberg
Karweger
Kas
Katscherowski
Klein
Kleine-Bley
Klesse
Klesse
Kleymann
Kliem
Klophaus
Klose

KluB
Kneifel

Patrick
Abel
Uwe
Michael
Andreas
Béla
Luca
Tillmann
Frederik
Bjorn
Eva
Tobias
Kristin
Jan
Frank
Michael
Daniel
Olaf
Thomas
Felix

Ralf
Peter
Maren
Franziska
Christian
Pascal
Matthias
Lukas
Jacky
Marc Jansen
Ingo
Heinrich
Bernhard
Nicolas
Driussi
Oliver
Lars
Bjorn
Saskia
Marc
Alex
Kevin
Michael
Michael
Klaus
Moritz
Finn
Klaus
David
Katharina
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Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz

Mitteldistanz

Volksdistanz

Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz

Mitteldistanz

Volksdistanz

Mitteldistanz

Volksdistanz

Volksdistanz

Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz

Mitteldistanz

Mitteldistanz

Laufen

Mitteldistanz

Laufen

Volksdistanz

Mitteldistanz
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Volksdistanz

Mitteldistanz

Mitteldistanz

Mitteldistanz

Mitteldistanz

Volksdistanz
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Volksdistanz

Mitteldistanz
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Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz

Mitteldistanz

Mitteldistanz
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Volksdistanz
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Volksdistanz

Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz

Schwimmen
Olympische Distanz

Volksdistanz
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09:30
11:15
10:30
09:30
12:30
09:30
11:15
08:30
12:30
09:30
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12:00
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09:30
08:30
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10:30
12:00
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09:30
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625
125
230
301
626
231
126
415
533
316
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628
534
127
317
535
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416
318
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128
319
129
457
537
417
130
538
320
418
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232
131
233
234
632
321
132
322
323
419
324
133
540
633
420
134
235

Kogge
Kolsch
Kélsch
Konig
Konig
Korner
Korner-Downes
Kortenjann
Koseler
Kotte
Kramer
Krimphove
Kroger
Krude
Kriger
Kuck

Kuhl
Kuhlmann
Kihs
Kusserow
Lammers
Lammers
Lansink
Laubrock
Lazar
Leifhelm
Lenfort
Liedmann
Lindner
Lobbert
Lorenz
LUesse
Lutke Lanfer
Magdziarz
Mandt-Bdckelmann
Mannich
Martens
Martens
Mazic
Meindertsma
Meiser
Meller
Mertes
Melling
Meurer
Michler
Mike
Mirsch
Moller
Mosters

Thomas
Sonja
Tim-Oliver
Ingrid
Tobias
Dennis
Monika
Holger
Gabriele
Ruth
Nils
Holger
Birte
Bernd
Rebecca
Cathrin
Thomas
Hans
Marcel
Olaf
Martin
Tim

Han
Florian
olaf
Michael
Andrea
Henning
Diana
Michael
Sascha
Michael
Daniel
Oliver
Miriam
Merlin
Marcel
Bernd
Marsel
Welmoed
Bernd
Jorg
Berthold
Alexander
Susanna
Thomas
Eiting
Niklas
Sven
Bastian
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Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Radfahren
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
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12:30
08:30
09:30
10:30
12:30
09:30
08:30
11:15
12:00
10:30
12:30
12:30
12:00
08:30
10:30
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:30
11:15
10:30
12:30
08:30
10:30
08:30
11:15
12:00
11:15
08:30
12:00
10:30
11:15
12:00
09:30
08:30
09:30
09:30
12:30
10:30
08:30
10:30
10:30
11:15
10:30
08:30
12:00
12:30
11:15
08:30
09:30
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135
634
136
421
422
423
236
325
237
238
137
635
541
636
326
542
327
637
328
329
239
240
138
330
453
638
331
639
332
241
543
424
640
425
333
641
544
426
642
545
139
427
428
242
334
643
546
644
429
140

Motycka
Munzer
Muther
NaBmacher
Nehmer
Neugebauer
Neumann
Niehues
Niessner
Nolte
Odemann
Oetjens
Offers

Ohm

Opitz
Ottenjann
Overmeer
Pesch
Peters

Piel
Plamann
Plews
Pohimann
Pohlmann
Polling

Pott
Pottgen
Potthast
Prasuhn
Prim
Ratering
Reeker
Reinert
Rempel
Renners
Reuter
Reuver
Rezmer
Richter
Riegert
Réckmann
Rodriguez Parés
Roggenland
Rohalt
Rolert

Roll

RoR

Rol’
Riibenstrunk
Rudolph-Meier

Hans
Tobias
Nicole
René
Daniel
Fabian
Dominik
Frank
Jannick
Sven
Johanna
Fynn
Lisa

Olaf

Pia
Maj-Britt
John
Philipp
Carolin
Dirk
Frank
Andrew
Ralf
Sarah
Vinzent
Andreas
Marie-Christine
Thorsten
Caroline
Markus
Ina

Veit
Thomas
Christian
Mike
Christian
Jutta
Simon
Jens
Brigitte
Michael
Alex
Daniel
Bergsma
Tessa
Finn-Luca
Sabine
Dietmar
Marques
Marietheres
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Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Radfahren
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz

Gesamtstartliste alphabetisch

08:30
12:30
08:30
11:15
11:15
11:15
09:30
10:30
09:30
09:30
08:30
12:30
12:00
12:30
10:30
12:00
10:30
12:30
10:30
10:30
09:30
09:30
08:30
10:30
11:15
12:30
10:30
12:30
10:30
09:30
12:00
11:15
12:30
11:15
10:30
12:30
12:00
11:15
12:30
12:00
08:30
11:15
11:15
09:30
10:30
12:30
12:00
12:30
11:15
08:30
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645
646
430
431
547
141
647
648
243
548
244
549
142
335
453
143
550
432
456
649
144
145
433
336
457
451
434
146
456
435
551
552
553
554
245
246
436
650
337
338
555
556
651
557
339
247
340
437
248
249

Sabe

Sabel
Schaap
Schaath
Schafer
Scharfenstein
Schauerte
Schepers
Scherberich
Schildge
Schlenkhoff
SchleuR
Schlott
Schmidt
Schmitz
Schnoélzer
Schoén
Schottek
Schrand
Schréder
Schroven
Schubert
Schubert

Schulze Palstring

Schweer
Schwegmann
Seegers
Selders
Sheida
Sinkwitz
Sommer
Sommerfeld
Spitthoff
Stechmdiller
Steffen
Stegemann
Stevens
Stockel
Stoppler
Stoppler
Straub
Straub
Stibbe
Sutter
Tatweiler
Termer
Teuber
Thoma
Thinen
Thybussek

Eric
Thorsten
Maximilian
Kai

Lea Sophie
Sven
Hendrik
Thorben
Patrick
Felicitas
Moritz
Laura
Christoph
Thomas
Bernd
Armin
Sabine
Benjamin
Matthis
Simon
Frank
Thomas
Jannik
Stefanie
Rieke
Inga
Tobias
Jens
Makan
Martin
Marie
Frank Uwe
Lea
Thomas
Felix
Carsten
Thorsten
Kilian
Petra
Celina
Walter
Birgit
Niklas
Sebastian
Moritz
Tobias
Silke
Waldemar
Andreas
Fabian
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Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Schwimmen
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Schwimmen
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Schwimmen
Radfahren
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Radfahren
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz

Gesamtstartliste alphabetisch

12:30
12:30
11:15
11:15
12:00
08:30
12:30
12:30
09:30
12:00
09:30
12:00
08:30
10:30
11:15
08:30
12:00
11:15
11:15
12:30
08:30
08:30
11:15
10:30
11:15
11:15
11:15
08:30
11:15
11:15
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
09:30
09:30
11:15
12:30
10:30
10:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:00
10:30
09:30
10:30
11:15
09:30
09:30
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147
341
250
438
148
558
342
559
149
343
150
151
152
560
439
153
251
154
440
454
344
441
252
155
652
253
653
442
654
655
443
444
254
255
656
256
345
346
347
454
657
257
156
658
348
349
659
350
561
258

Tietz

Tigges
Timmermans
Touzard
Trenn
Tunte-Neite
Vadder
Vallb6hmer
van den Berkmortel
van der Straat
van Hilst

van Hilst
Vaupel

von Kathen
Vol

Vrieze

Vrieze
Wagner
Wagner
Walbaum
Wallbraun
Wansing
Weckler
Weigang
Weisemoller
Werner
Wernink
Westrup
Wevelsiep
Wiedenhofer
Wieduwildt
Wiegers
Wiengarten
Wilbertz
Willige
Willms
Winkel
Wissing
Wissink
Witte

Witte
Wittenbrink
Wocken
Wolke
Woltering
Wolthaus
Waoste
Wronski
Wibbelmann
Zbocna

Victoria
Sabrina
Frank
Anthony
Matthias
Tina
Marleen
Ingo
Hugo
Erik
Wim
Marian
Jonathan
Felix
Thilo
Dorothé
Bert
Nicole
Bjorn
Lukas
Thomas
Niklas
Sascha
Stefan
Oliver
Stefan
Gerhard
Rene
Damian
Frank
Nils

Jan
Andre
Daniel
Gerold
Steffen
Stefan
Elena
Deborah
Felix
Fabian
Michael
Meike
Achim
Ralf
Anna
Rolf
Daniela
Johanna
Maximilian
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Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Radfahren
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Laufen
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
Mitteldistanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Olympische Distanz
Volksdistanz
Mitteldistanz
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08:30
10:30
09:30
11:15
08:30
12:00
10:30
12:00
08:30
10:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
12:00
11:15
08:30
09:30
08:30
11:15
11:15
10:30
11:15
09:30
08:30
12:30
09:30
12:30
11:15
12:30
12:30
11:15
11:15
09:30
09:30
12:30
09:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:15
12:30
09:30
08:30
12:30
10:30
10:30
12:30
10:30
12:00
09:30
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157 Zerbst Ronja Mitteldistanz 08:30
660 Ziemann Michael Volksdistanz 12:30
259 Ziermann Paul Mitteldistanz 09:30
661 Zimmer Karl Volksdistanz 12:30
562 Zuddas Birgit Volksdistanz 12:00
662 Zuddas Giuseppe Volksdistanz 12:30
158 Zumhasch Leonie Mitteldistanz 08:30
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